PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2016 - 2017

COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

CD

Run Date: 06/21/2017

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: MESA COUNTY VALLEY 51

Current Month
Swap

Current Month
Charter Debt

Funding

Current Month

Current Month
Audit

Current Month

CSlI

Current Month

Other

Net Month
Payment

Prior Month's
Payment

Variance

Total Projected
State Share

Year-to-Date
State Paid

Remaining State
Share to be Paid

July $ 8,508,980.92 -$ 18,521.00 -$ 28,992.93 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 8,461,466.99 $0.00 $ 8,461,466.99 $ 102,107,771.04 $ 8,508,980.92 $ 93,598,790.12
August $ 8,508,980.92 -$ 18,515.00 -$ 28,976.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.38 $ 8,461,490.05 $ 8,461,466.99 $ 23.06 $ 102,107,771.04 $17,017,961.84 $ 85,089,809.20
September $ 8,508,980.92 -$ 18,515.00 -$ 28,976.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 8,461,489.67 $ 8,461,490.05 -$ 0.38 $102,107,771.04 $25,526,942.76 $ 76,580,828.28
October $ 8,508,980.92 -$ 18,515.00 -$ 28,976.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 8,461,489.67 $ 8,461,489.67 $0.00 $ 102,107,771.04 $ 34,035,923.68 $68,071,847.36
November $ 8,508,980.92 -$ 18,583.00 -$ 28,967.08 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 8,461,430.84 $ 8,461,489.67 -$ 58.83 $102,107,771.04 $42,544,904.60 $59,562,866.44
December $ 8,949,999.76 -$ 18,515.00 -$ 28,967.08 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,902,517.68 $ 8,461,430.84 $ 441,086.84 $102,989,808.71 $51,494,904.36 $51,494,904.35
January $ 8,582,521.06 -$ 18,515.00 -$ 28,967.08 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 53,848.58 $ 8,481,190.40 $8,902,517.68 -$ 421,327.28 $ 102,990,030.71 $60,077,425.42 $42,912,605.29
February $ 8,600,923.93 -$ 18,515.00 -$ 28,967.08 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 8,553,441.85 $ 8,481,190.40 $ 72,251.45 $ 103,082,045.05 $68,678,349.35 $ 34,403,695.70
March $8,615,121.17 -$ 18,515.00 -$ 28,967.08 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 8,567,639.09 $ 8,553,441.85 $ 14,197.24 $ 103,138,834.04 $77,293,470.52  $ 25,845,363.52
April $8,615,121.17 -$ 18,515.00 -$ 28,967.08 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 8,567,639.09 $ 8,567,639.09 $0.00 $ 103,138,834.04 $85,908,591.69 $17,230,242.35
May $8,615,121.18 -$ 18,515.00 -$ 28,967.08 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 8,567,639.10 $ 8,567,639.09 $0.01 $ 103,138,834.04 $94,523,712.87 $8,615,121.17
June $ 8,601,836.52 -$ 18,515.00 -$ 28,967.08 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 8,554,354.44 $ 8,567,639.10 -$ 13,284.66 $ 103,125,549.39 $103,125,549.39 $0.00

TOTALS : $ -$ 222,254.00 -$ 347,658.32 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 53,848.20



